Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY	′ DATA				
Ν			lame	Execution Date	
First American Corelogic, Inc.				05/22/2007	
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA				
Name:	First American CoreLogic Holidngs, Inc.				
Street Address:	4 First American Way				
City:	Santa Ana				
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA				
Postal Code:	92707				J
					1
Name:	First American CoreLogic Holdings, Inc.				
Street Address:	4 First American Way				
City:		Santa Ana			
State/Country:					
Postal Code: 92707]	
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 14				
Property Type		Number			
Patent Number:	:	5361201			
Application Number:		10713348			
Application Number:		10771069			
Application Number:		10876421			
Application Number:		10892618			
Application Number:		10944593			
Application Number:		11007750			
Application Number:		11499401			
Application Number:		11093119			
Application Number:		11135	778		
r				PATENT	I

500285507

536120

\$560.00

CH

Application Number:	11197653	
Application Number:	11499341	
Application Number:	11677535	
Application Number:	11623020	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:	(714)427-7799			
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.				
Phone:	714.427.7405			
Email:	lholstein@swlaw.com			
Correspondent Name:	Ketan S. Vakil			
Address Line 1:	600 Anton Boulevard			
Address Line 2:	Suite 1400			
Address Line 4:	Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626			

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	49416-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ketan S. Vakil
Total Attachments: 2 source=ChangeofName#page1.tif source=ChangeofName#page2.tif	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC." TO "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC HOLDINGS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2007, AT 3:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



4283559 8100 070601387

Varnet Smith Him

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 5699104

DATE: 05-23-07

PATENT REEL: 019341 FRAME: 0846

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT SRV 070601387 - 4283559 FILE TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC.

First American CoreLogic, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), originally incorporated on January 30, 2007 under the original name of "CoreLogic, Inc.," a corporation organized and existing under the Delaware General Corporation Law, hereby certifies as follows for the purposes of amending its Certificate of Incorporation:

FIRST: Through the Certificate the Merger the Corporation's name was changed to First American CoreLogic, Inc. on February 2, 2007.

SECOND: The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to change the name of the Corporation by striking ARTICLE I in its entirety and inserting the following new ARTICLE I:

"ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation shall be: First American CoreLogic Holdings, Inc."

THIRD: This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was duly adopted by the Board of Directors and stockholders of the Corporation, in accordance with the provisions of Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment of its Certificate of Incorporation to be executed by its Secretary and Executive Vice President this 30th day of April, 2007.

Name: Kenneth DeGiorgio Title: Executive Vice President and Secretary

LOSANGELES 612414 (2K)

PATENT REEL: 019341 FRAME: 0847

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Livered 03:59 PM 05/22/2007

RECORDED: 05/29/2007